

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24968/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in CMWP No. 29210(A)/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHIV SHANKAR DWIVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATEHPUR DIST. CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24981 of 2005

(With appln (s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24989 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24990 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record andoffice report)

SLP(C) NO. 25047 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record andoffice report)

SLP(C) NO. 25050 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record andoffice report)

Date: 07/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Friday week. Tag with the record of SLP(C)..cc 4448/2006.

(O.P.Sharma)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master