

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24968/2005

SHIV SHANKAR DWIVEDI
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATEHPUR DIST. CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report))
WITH SLP(C) NO. 10938 of 2006
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24981 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24989 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24990 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25047 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25050 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file counter.

List again on 18.10.2006.

ra Kumar)

(B. Sudheend

Registrar

rd