

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 7257/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in CMWP No.48085/1999 and final judgment and order dated 30/11/2005 in CMA (Modification/Correction) No.177666/2005 of the

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJ KISHORE KHANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FATEHPUR DIST. COOP BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji,Adv.

Mr. V. Pattanaik,Adv.

Ms. Suchita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) NO.24981/2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA B

HARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER