

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24968 / 2005

(From the judgment and order dated 05/07 / 2005 in CM W P No. 29210 / 1996 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E A T A L L A H A B A D)

S H I V S H A N K A R D W I V E D I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

F A T E H P U R D I S T. C O - O P E R A T I V E B A N K L T D.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission
to place additional documents on record and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

S L P (C) N O . 2 4 9 8 1 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 4 9 8 9 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 4 9 9 0 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 5 0 4 7 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 5 0 5 0 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 1 0 9 3 8 / 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 1 6 7 3 7 / 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and bringing LRS on record and c/delay
in filing substitution application and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/03 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

