

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24968 / 2005

(From the judgment and order dated 05/07 / 2005 in CM W P No. 29210 / 1996 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F J U D I C A T U R E A T A L L A H A B A D)

S H I V S H A N K A R D W I V E D I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

F A T E H P U R D I S T. C O - O P E R A T I V E B A N K L T D.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and permission
to place additional documents on record and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

S L P (C) N O . 2 4 9 8 1 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 4 9 8 9 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 4 9 9 0 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 5 0 4 7 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 2 5 0 5 0 / 2 0 0 5

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 1 0 9 3 8 / 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and office
report)
(For final disposal)

S L P (C) N o . 1 6 7 3 7 / 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and bringing LRS on record and c/delay
in filing substitution application and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/04 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E DAL V E E R B H A N D A R I
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E HA R J I T SING H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
 Ms. Mrinalini Oinam, Adv.
 Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR- Cum- PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master